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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 14 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
03.11.2024 - 13:29 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 181:46.83 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Stockholm (SWE) 16.10.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 171:48.02 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 18.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 161:48.50 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 03.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:52.27 BARNA, Andrej SSU Zrenjanin 10.11.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:54.03 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 04.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:00.41 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 14.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:05.70 SAVIC, Novak SSU Sombor 07.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:14.06 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Pancevo 02.12.2012
Serbian National Records 1:42.48 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Doha (QAT) 03.12.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 181:46.83 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Stockholm (SWE) 16.10.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 171:48.02 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 18.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 161:48.50 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 03.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:52.27 BARNA, Andrej SSU Zrenjanin 10.11.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:54.03 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 04.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:00.41 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Zrenjanin 14.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:05.70 SAVIC, Novak SSU Sombor 07.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:14.06 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Pancevo 02.12.2012

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 2:49.92  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:37.74  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 2:28.43  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 2:21.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:32.08 278 33.56 37.66 40.19 40.67
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:34.15 267 36.60 40.17 39.26 38.12
3. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.62 260 33.62 39.53 41.94 40.53
4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.65 245 36.39 41.13 41.78 39.35
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.10 243 37.66 40.93 41.84 38.67
6. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:42.57 228 37.04 42.83 43.27 39.43
7. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 2:56.98 177 38.16 46.43 46.88 45.51
8. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.66 169 40.60 48.18 47.07 43.81
9. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 3:02.54 161 40.80 48.64 48.49 44.61

10. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 3:07.73 148 1:31.30 49.59
11. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:23.14 117 41.93 51.24 57.04 52.93
12. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 3:30.64 104 42.77 51.94 56.20 59.73
13. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:34.22 99 41.84 55.43 1:00.43 56.52
14. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 011 3:39.33 92 1:39.28 1:00.86

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:23.94 329 33.77 36.60 37.35 36.22
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:25.83 316 33.95 36.89 37.92 37.07
3. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:26.44 312 34.05 39.29 38.66 34.44
4. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:28.58 299 34.67 39.14 39.06 35.71
5. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:29.51 293 34.67 37.94 39.44 37.46
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:30.12 290 32.73 38.97 41.67 36.75
7. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:31.69 281 34.51 39.15 40.18 37.85
8. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 2:33.73 270 34.19 39.89 40.27 39.38
9. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:36.28 257 33.28 39.52 42.54 40.94

10. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:37.06 253 36.34 40.84 41.11 38.77
11. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:39.93 239 36.84 41.35 42.48 39.26
12. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 2:40.45 237 37.57 41.37 40.41 41.10
13. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:40.83 235 36.19 41.82 42.36 40.46
14. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:41.42 233 35.49 41.84 43.75 40.34
15. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.38 229 36.50 42.31 44.74 38.83
16. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 2:42.95 226 35.97 43.05 43.42 40.51
17. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:43.62 224 36.26 42.08 43.71 41.57
18. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:44.08 222 37.98 42.40 43.12 40.58
19. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.72 219 39.99 42.98 41.43 40.32
20. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.88 203 39.66 42.98 43.71 42.53
21. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 2:49.00 203 39.49 44.81 44.17 40.53
22. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.10 202 40.37 43.61 43.82 41.30
23. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 2:49.27 202 37.05 44.74 45.11 42.37
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 011 2:50.38 198 38.76 44.82 44.09 42.71
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 2:52.24 192 38.37 44.47 46.52 42.88
26. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.09 173 39.96 46.00 47.81 44.32
27. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 3:01.08 165 39.56 46.48 48.63 46.41
28. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 3:01.58 163 40.30 47.93 47.57 45.78
29. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:02.93 160 42.29 47.77 47.70 45.17
30. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 3:12.67 137 41.40 48.50 51.41 51.36
31. CACIC, Filip 12 Psu Tas 011 3:27.90 109 41.46 56.72 57.11 52.61

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:05.74 493 28.97 32.14 32.87 31.76
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:05.77 493 29.28 32.57 33.43 30.49
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:07.28 475 28.63 32.39 33.37 32.89
4. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 2:07.47 473 29.73 32.27 33.39 32.08
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:08.10 466 29.64 32.54 33.38 32.54
6. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:08.58 461 26.85 32.03 34.23 35.47
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:09.85 448 28.94 32.62 34.29 34.00
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:11.38 432 29.28 33.05 34.54 34.51
9. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:13.91 408 28.42 33.90 35.82 35.77

10. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:14.05 407 29.86 34.04 35.22 34.93
11. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:15.22 396 30.72 34.95 35.80 33.75
12. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:16.36 386 30.75 35.18 35.79 34.64
13. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:16.67 384 31.06 34.28 36.15 35.18
14. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 2:17.27 379 32.58 35.35 36.16 33.18
15. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:18.36 370 31.56 34.11 36.20 36.49
16. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 2:20.95 350 29.59 34.21 38.78 38.37
17. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 2:21.45 346 31.36 35.70 37.13 37.26
18. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 2:23.58 331 32.34 36.89 38.89 35.46
19. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:24.83 322 32.00 36.81 37.99 38.03
20. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 2:25.49 318 32.04 37.11 39.01 37.33
21. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:26.80 310 33.07 37.91 38.85 36.97
22. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:27.23 307 32.58 37.27 38.80 38.58
23. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:27.73 304 32.21 37.03 38.97 39.52
24. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:29.68 292 34.27 38.30 39.80 37.31
25. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:29.80 291 34.14 37.51 40.27 37.88
26. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Psu Tas 011 2:29.83 291 34.37 39.01 39.61 36.84
27. MIRKOVIC, Uros 10 Psu Tas 011 2:30.03 290 32.85 37.46 40.40 39.32
28. KIZIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 011 2:32.03 279 34.13 39.24 39.87 38.79
29. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 2:32.73 275 33.25 39.16 41.23 39.09
30. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.86 274 32.52 39.49 40.08 40.77
31. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.37 271 32.25 39.03 40.69 41.40
32. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 2:33.40 271 33.14 38.47 41.36 40.43
33. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 2:37.65 250 34.52 42.03 42.32 38.78
34. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:37.82 249 35.51 40.51 41.98 39.82
35. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 011 2:39.00 244 36.11 40.65 41.91 40.33
36. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 2:39.89 240 34.64 40.22 42.75 42.28
37. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 2:51.52 194 38.15 44.27 46.04 43.06
38. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 2:53.78 186 38.56 44.88 46.36 43.98
39. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 011 2:56.89 177 39.67 46.35 46.12 44.75
40. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 3:01.04 165 38.47 44.31 50.09 48.17
41. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 3:03.65 158 41.32 46.44 46.87 49.02
42. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 3:03.73 158 38.91 49.86 50.31 44.65
43. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 011 3:08.25 147 39.01 48.60 48.17 52.47
44. TANJGA, Luka 11 Bonatti 3:08.44 146 40.28 47.23 50.83 50.10
45. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:13.17 136 41.74 47.78 48.91 54.74
46. CIRIC DZUNJA, Vasil 10 Psu Tas 011 3:15.75 130 42.34 50.30 51.43 51.68
47. KRIVOKAPIC, Gavrilo 11 Psu Tas 011 3:16.09 130 40.15 49.34 53.62 52.98
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 14, Men, 200m Freestyle

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 1:59.91 569 28.11 30.15 30.56 31.09
2. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:02.36 535 28.32 30.95 31.57 31.52
3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:04.67 506 27.87 30.52 31.82 34.46
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 2:06.52 484 27.92 31.29 33.87 33.44
5. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:06.72 482 27.53 31.97 33.35 33.87
6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:07.01 478 28.71 32.14 34.12 32.04
7. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:07.24 476 28.50 31.38 33.12 34.24
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:08.13 466 30.19 32.66 33.43 31.85
9. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:08.39 463 28.73 32.03 34.03 33.60

10. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 2:13.31 414 29.32 33.43 35.58 34.98
11. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:14.58 402 29.70 29.84 40.50 34.54
12. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:15.17 397 30.18 36.00 35.83 33.16
13. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.55 393 29.71 34.17 36.03 35.64
14. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 2:16.73 383 29.91 34.22 35.89 36.71
15. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 2:17.88 374 29.82 35.21 37.63 35.22
16. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 2:23.72 330 31.42 36.08 39.83 36.39
17. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:27.70 304 31.96 37.24 40.37 38.13
18. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 2:28.98 296 33.26 38.65 40.45 36.62
19. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:30.00 290 32.09 38.54 39.86 39.51
20. PRIBICEVIC, Pavle 08 Psu Tas 011 2:31.61 281 32.66 38.17 41.16 39.62
21. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 2:33.88 269 33.43 37.92 41.06 41.47
22. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 2:39.47 241 33.82 41.53 43.02 41.10
23. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.67 241 36.02 41.64
24. KLISARIC, Vuk 09 11. April 2:57.91 174 33.93 46.00 48.32 49.66
25. NIKOLIC, Filip 09 Psu Tas 011 3:06.03 152 36.39 45.34 38.85 1:05.45

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:53.08 678 26.20 28.91 29.25 28.72
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:53.59 669 25.51 29.13 30.40 28.55
3. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:58.39 591 27.53 30.32 30.82 29.72
4. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:01.76 543 27.91 30.61 31.38 31.86
5. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:05.58 495 28.63 31.50 33.06 32.39
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.13 466 29.47 32.42 33.41 32.83
7. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:09.56 451 30.16 32.96 34.06 32.38
8. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:12.14 425 29.37 32.54 34.60 35.63
9. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:12.82 418 28.73 33.74 36.48 33.87

10. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.16 415 30.40 33.08 36.10 33.58
11. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:13.98 407 29.36 34.22 36.32 34.08
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:14.39 404 29.87 32.98 35.15 36.39
13. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:15.87 391 30.08 33.90 35.86 36.03
14. BUCALO, Veljko 07 Psu Tas 011 2:19.63 360 31.23 36.34 36.27 35.79
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.42 354 29.03 34.76 38.71 37.92
16. JOKIC, Petar 07 Psu Tas 011 2:21.89 343 30.72 34.22 37.64 39.31

DSQ DJUROVIC, Luka 07 Panta Rei 35.00

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 1:56.06 627 25.71 28.39 30.79 31.17

Pioniri

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:23.94 329 33.77 36.60 37.35 36.22
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:25.83 316 33.95 36.89 37.92 37.07
3. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:26.44 312 34.05 39.29 38.66 34.44
4. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:28.58 299 34.67 39.14 39.06 35.71
5. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:29.51 293 34.67 37.94 39.44 37.46
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:30.12 290 32.73 38.97 41.67 36.75
7. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:31.69 281 34.51 39.15 40.18 37.85
8. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:32.08 278 33.56 37.66 40.19 40.67
9. MITKOVIC, Pavle 12 Psu Tas 011 2:33.73 270 34.19 39.89 40.27 39.38
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:34.15 267 36.60 40.17 39.26 38.12
11. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.62 260 33.62 39.53 41.94 40.53
12. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:36.28 257 33.28 39.52 42.54 40.94
13. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:37.06 253 36.34 40.84 41.11 38.77
14. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.65 245 36.39 41.13 41.78 39.35
15. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.10 243 37.66 40.93 41.84 38.67
16. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:39.93 239 36.84 41.35 42.48 39.26
17. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 2:40.45 237 37.57 41.37 40.41 41.10
18. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:40.83 235 36.19 41.82 42.36 40.46
19. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:41.42 233 35.49 41.84 43.75 40.34
20. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.38 229 36.50 42.31 44.74 38.83
21. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:42.57 228 37.04 42.83 43.27 39.43
22. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 2:42.95 226 35.97 43.05 43.42 40.51
23. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:43.62 224 36.26 42.08 43.71 41.57
24. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:44.08 222 37.98 42.40 43.12 40.58
25. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.72 219 39.99 42.98 41.43 40.32
26. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.88 203 39.66 42.98 43.71 42.53
27. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 2:49.00 203 39.49 44.81 44.17 40.53
28. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.10 202 40.37 43.61 43.82 41.30
29. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 2:49.27 202 37.05 44.74 45.11 42.37
30. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 011 2:50.38 198 38.76 44.82 44.09 42.71
31. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 2:52.24 192 38.37 44.47 46.52 42.88
32. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 2:56.98 177 38.16 46.43 46.88 45.51
33. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.09 173 39.96 46.00 47.81 44.32
34. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.66 169 40.60 48.18 47.07 43.81
35. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 3:01.08 165 39.56 46.48 48.63 46.41
36. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 011 3:01.58 163 40.30 47.93 47.57 45.78
37. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 3:02.54 161 40.80 48.64 48.49 44.61
38. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:02.93 160 42.29 47.77 47.70 45.17
39. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 3:07.73 148 1:31.30 49.59
40. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 011 3:12.67 137 41.40 48.50 51.41 51.36
41. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:23.14 117 41.93 51.24 57.04 52.93
42. CACIC, Filip 12 Psu Tas 011 3:27.90 109 41.46 56.72 57.11 52.61
43. JEZDIMIROVIC, Bojan 13 Panta Rei 3:30.64 104 42.77 51.94 56.20 59.73
44. RADOVIC, Marko 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:34.22 99 41.84 55.43 1:00.43 56.52
45. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Psu Tas 011 3:39.33 92 1:39.28 1:00.86


